
Phoenix-Talent Little League T-Ball Schedule 2021
Date Time Home Visitor Field
Monday, 04/19/2021 5:30 PM A's Red's 3
Monday, 04/19/2021 6:30 PM Diamond Backs Giants 3
Thursday, 04/22/2021 5:30 PM Red's Diamond Backs 1
Thursday, 04/22/2021 6:30 PM Giants A's 1
Monday, 04/26/2021 5:30 PM Giants Red's 1
Monday, 04/26/2021 6:30 PM A's Diamond Backs 1
Wednesday, 04/28/2021 5:30 PM A's Red's 2
Wednesday, 04/28/2021 6:30 PM Diamond Backs Giants 2
Tuesday, 05/04/2021 5:30 PM Giants A's 1
Tuesday, 05/04/2021 5:30 PM Red's Diamond Backs 2
Thursday, 05/06/2021 5:30 PM A's Diamond Backs 1
Thursday, 05/06/2021 6:30 PM Giants Red's 1
Monday, 05/10/2021 5:30 PM A's Red's 4
Monday, 05/10/2021 6:30 PM Diamond Backs Giants 4
Thursday, 05/13/2021 5:30 PM Giants A's 1
Thursday, 05/13/2021 5:30 PM Red's Diamond Backs 2
Monday, 05/17/2021 5:30 PM A's Diamond Backs 3
Monday, 05/17/2021 6:30 PM Giants Red's 3
Thursday, 05/20/2021 5:30 PM A's Red's 1
Thursday, 05/20/2021 5:30 PM Diamond Backs Giants 2
Monday, 05/24/2021 5:30 PM Giants A's 1
Monday, 05/24/2021 5:30 PM Red's Diamond Backs 3
Wednesday, 05/26/2021 5:30 PM A's Diamond Backs 1
Wednesday, 05/26/2021 5:30 PM Giants Red's 3
Saturday, 06/05/2021 10:00 AM A's Red's 1
Saturday, 06/05/2021 10:00 AM Diamond Backs Giants 2


